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H3C QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 300m DOM MTP/MPO-12 MMF Optical Transceiver

Module AFBR-89CDDZ-H3C

The H3C QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 SR4 transceiver modules are designed for 100G Ethernet links over

multimode fiber. They are compliant with IEEE 802.3bm 100GBASE-SR4 and CAUI-4. Digital diagnostic functions are

available through the QSFP28 MSA-specified I2C interface.

Specifications

Brand: H3C

Part Numbers: ﻿﻿QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850, AFBR-89CDDZ-H3C

Form Factor: QSFP28

Max Data Rate: 103.1Gbps

Wavelength: 850nm

Max Distance: 100m on OM4

Connector: MTP/MPO-12

Transmitter Type: 850nm VCSEL

Cable Type: MMF

Receiver Type: PIN

TX Power: -8.4~+2.4dBm

Receiver Sensitivity: < -10.3dBm

Protocols: 100G Ethernet, MSA Compliant



Operation Temperature: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
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